Tableau
horaire

Cronotabella

Beghelli

Alt.  Localita Parziali Percorsi ~ Daperc. Media
Alt.  Villes Partiels Parcourus Aperc. 40,0 42,0 44,0
118 Trasferimento 2,0 11: 30 11: 30 11:30
118 Monteveglio - partenza/départ 0,0 0,0 196,3 11: 45 11: 45 11:45
78 Bazzano 4.5 4.5 191,8 11: 51 11: 51 11:51
100 Savignano sul Panaro 5,0 9,5 186,8 11: 59 11:58 11:57
112 Vignola centro @ 3,5 13,0 183,3 12:04 12:03 12:02
112 Vignola - Bivio Gessiere 1,2 14,2 182,1 12:06 12:05 12:04
125 Castelvetro 5,7 19,9 176,4 12:14 12:13 12:12
123 Ca' di Sola 3,0 22,9 173,4 12:19 12:17 12:16
112 Vignola - Bivio Gessiere 7,2 30,1 166,2 12:30 12:28 12:26
125 Castelvetro 5,7 35,8 160,5 12 .38 12:36 12 :33
123 Ca' di Sola 3,0 38,8 157,5 12:43 12:40 12 :37
112 Vignola - Bivio Gessiere 7,2 46,0 150,3 12:54 12:50 12:47
78 Bazzano 13,0 59,0 137,3 13:13 13:09 13:05
118 Monteveglio - inizio circuito @ 4,3 63,3 133,0 13:19 13:15 13 :11
310 Zappolino 5,1 68,4 127,9 13:27 13:22 13:18
118 Monteveglio - fine 1° giro 8,2 76,6 119,7 13:39 13:34 13:29
310 Zappolino 51 81,7 114,6 13:47 13: 41 13 :36
118 Monteveglio - fine 2° giro @ 8,2 89,9 106,4 13:59 13:53 13:47
310 Zappolino 5,1 95,0 101,3 14:07 14:00 13:54
118 Monteveglio - fine 3° giro ; a 8,2 103,2 93,1 14:19 14:12 14:05
310 Zappolino 5,1 108,3 88,0 14:27 14:19 14:12
118 Monteveglio - fine 4° giro 8,2 116,5 79,8 14:39 14:31 14 :23
310 Zappolino 5,1 121,6 74,7 14:47 14:38 14:30
118 Monteveglio - fine 5° giro @ 8,2 129,8 66,5 14:59 14:50 14 :42
310 Zappolino @?@ 5,1 134,9 61,4 15:07 14:57 14 :48
118 Monteveglio - fine 6° giro 8,2 143,1 53,2 15:19 15:09 15:00
310 Zappolino 5,1 148,2 48,1 15:27 15:16 15:07
118 Monteveglio - fine 7° giro 8,2 156,4 39,9 15:39 15:28 15:18
310 Zappolino 5,1 161,5 34,8 15:47 15:35 15:25
118 Monteveglio - fine 8° giro @ 8,2 169,7 26,6 15:59 15:47 15:36
310 Zappolino @ 5,1 174,8 21,5 16:07 15:54 15:43
118 Monteveglio - fine 9° giro 8,2 183,0 13,3 16:19 16:06 15:54
310 Zappolino 5,1 188,1 8,2 16:27 16:13 16 :01

118 Monteveglio - arrivo/arrivée 8,2 196,3 0,0 16:39 16:25 16:12



